Shawston Valves
Keeping the art of distribution simple
2 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Shawston Valves
Continuing our quest to be at the forefront of innovation we have developed our own brand range of valves,
Shawston Valves.
Our valve product range includes general duty valves for use in the building services, industrial and fire protection
markets.  Suitable for design and build contractors, and where there is an open specification in the brief you will find
Shawston valves offer reliability, consistency, and quality assurances.
Sourced from quality distributors, Shawston are proud to be associated with our range of own brand products and
we look forward to delivering all your valves requirements in full the very next day via our own vehicle fleet.
3Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Shawston Valves
CODE Sizes (mm)
BBV008 8
BBV010 10
BBV015 15
BBV020 20
BBV025 25
BBV032 32
BBV040 40
BBV050 50
BBV065 65
BBV080 80
BBV100 100
CODE Sizes (mm)
BBV008LOCK 8
BBV010LOCK 10
BBV015LOCK 15
BBV020LOCK 20
BBV025LOCK 25
BBV032LOCK 32
BBV040LOCK 40
BBV050LOCK 50
BBV065LOCK 65
BBV080LOCK 80
BBV100LOCK 100
CODE Sizes (mm)
CBV15B 15
CBV22B 22
CBV28B 28
CBV35B 35
CBV42B 42
CBV54B 54
BSPP Female, Nickel Plated
Brass Ball Valves, BSI Gas
Approved
BSPT Female, Nickel Plated
Brass Lockable Ball Valves
Compression Nickel Plated Brass
Ball Valves, Blue Handle, WRAS
Approved
4 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Shawston Valves
CODE Sizes (mm)
CBV15R 15
CBV22R 22
CBV28R 28
CBV35R 35
CBV42R 42
CBV54R 54
CODE Sizes (mm)
BCV008 8
BCV010 10
BCV015 15
BCV020 20
BCV025 25
BCV032 32
BCV040 40
BCV050 50
BCV065 65
BCV080 80
BCV100 100
CODE Sizes (mm)
BCVR008 8
BCVR010 10
BCVR015 15
BCVR020 20
BCVR025 25
BCVR032 32
BCVR040 40
BCVR050 50
BCVR065 65
BCVR080 80
BCVR100 100
Compression Ball Valves, Red
Handles, Nickel Plated
BSPP Female, Brass Swing
Check Valves, Metal Seat PN10
BSPP Female, Brass Swing
Check Valves, Rubber Seat
PN10
5Email us: sales@shawston.co.uk    Visit us: www.shawston.co.uk
Shawston Valves
CODE Sizes (mm)
BSCV008 8
BSCV010 10
BSCV015 15
BSCV020 20
BSCV025 25
BSCV032 32
BSCV040 40
BSCV050 50
BSCV065 65
BSCV080 80
BSCV100 100
CODE Sizes (mm)
BYS08 8
BYS10 10
BYS15 15
BYS20 20
BYS25 25
BYS32 32
BYS40 40
BYS50 50
BYS65 65
BYS80 80
BYS100 100
CODE Sizes (mm)
BGV008 8
BGV010 10
BGV015 15
BGV020 20
BGV025 25
BGV032 32
BGV040 40
BGV050 50
BGV065 65
BGV080 80
BGV100 100
BSPP Female, Brass Spring
Check Valves, NBR Seat
BSPP Female, Brass Strainers
ST/ST Mesh, PN16
BSPT Female, Brass Gate Valves
PN20
6 London
01494 460 910
Birmingham
0121 556 3400
Manchester
0161 368 4545
Glasgow
0141 778 6975
Shawston Valves
CODE Sizes (mm)
BSC015 15
BSC022 22
BSC028 28
CODE Sizes
BSC015 ½”
BSC020 ¾”
BSC025 1”
BSC032 11/4”
BSC040 1½”
BSC050 2”
CODE Sizes (mm)
BIV015 15
BIV022 22
Brass Compression Stopcocks Brass BSP Stopcocks
Chrome Plated Compression
Isolation Valves, WRAS
Approved
CODE Sizes
BDC015 ½” BSP
BDCS015LS 15mm Solder
CODE Size
AAV15 ½”
CODE Size (mm)
AAV15BRASS 15
DZR Drain Cocks Automatic Bottle Air Vent Brass Air Vent Cap
Shawston London
Units G & H,
Hillbottom Road,
Sands Industrial Estate,
High Wycombe,
Bucks HP12 4HS
Tel: 	01494 460 910
Fax: 01494 522 573
Email: London@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Birmingham
Bay 1, Block D,
The Bescot Estate,
Woden Road West, Wednesbury
West Midlands WS10 7SG
Tel: 	0121 556 3400
Fax: 0121  506 4669
Email: Birmingham@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Manchester
Great Norbury Street,
Hyde,
Cheshire SK14 1BW
Tel: 	0161 368 4545
Fax: 0161 367 8114
Email: Manchester@shawston.co.uk
Shawston Glasgow
Block 1 Unit 4,
Annick Industrial Estate,
31 Sandilands Street,
Shettleston,
Glasgow G32 OHT
Tel: 	0141 778 6975
Fax: 0141 778 6264
Email: Glasgow@shawston.co.uk